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The Menu of lhop from Albany contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about $8.7.
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Ihop Menu

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $13.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Hearty Dinner Favorites

TILAPIA FLORENTINE $12.0

Just For Kids

KIDS JR. SUNDAE $2.0

Breakfast 55+

55+ RISE 'N SHINE BREAKFAST $8.3

55+ Breakfast Sampler

55+ BREAKFAST SAMPLER $8.5

Salads

CHICKEN COBB SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Combos

BREAKFAST SAMPLER COMBO

SPLIT DECISION BREAKFAST
COMBO

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
DECAF

Dessert

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
CREPES

THREE MILKS

$11.8
$3.5

$11.3

$11.5

$5.0
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