



### **Ihop Menu**

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 16 Wolf Rd, Albany, United States **+15184597540 - https://restaurants.ihop.com/ny/albany/4645** 



The Menu of Ihop from Albany contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.7.

## Ihop Menu

Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$13.0	
Hot Drinks		
Hearty Dinner Favorites		
TILAPIA FLORENTINE	\$12.0	
Just For Kids		
KIDS JR. SUNDAE	\$2.0	
Breakfast 55+		
55+ RISE 'N SHINE BREAKFAST	\$8.3	
55+ Breakfast Sampler		
55+ BREAKFAST SAMPLER	\$8.5	

### Salads

CHICKEN COBB SALAD	\$11.8
HOUSE SALAD	\$3.5
Combos	
BREAKFAST SAMPLER COMBO	\$11.3
SPLIT DECISION BREAKFAST COMBO	\$11.5
Coffee	
DECAF COFFEE	
DECAF	
Dessert	
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$5.0
CREPES	
THREE MILKS	

# Ihop

16 Wolf Rd, Albany, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with menuweb.menu